
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:48 23:38:13 2020.10.10 TV2 1 043 015 11,7 28,4
2 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:08:10 2020.10.11 TV2 840 685 9,5 18,9
3 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:42 21:40:11 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 795 105 8,9 17,3
4 HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:20 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 791 995 8,9 20,9
5 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:34 21:09:04 2020.10.05 RTL KLUB 778 426 8,8 18,6
6 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:58:00 20:58:02 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 770 421 8,7 18,2
7 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:29 2020.10.06 TV2 763 127 8,6 23,9
8 NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:07:19 22:48:43 2020.10.09 RTL KLUB 673 956 7,6 18,7
9 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:47 19:42:04 2020.10.06 TV2 637 548 7,2 17,0

10 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 19:53:53 2020.10.05 RTL KLUB 603 664 6,8 16,2
11 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:41 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 597 845 6,7 14,0
12 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:20:51 17:43:23 2020.10.06 TV2 510 719 5,7 20,9
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:57:59 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 474 600 5,3 12,6
14 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:21 20:41:28 2020.10.07 TV2 461 789 5,2 11,0
15 LABDARUGAS 19:59:55 23:24:51 2020.10.08 M4 Sport 458 924 5,2 12,5
16 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:47:05 17:11:50 2020.10.05 TV2 445 797 5,0 20,7
17 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:45:45 22:10:52 2020.10.06 TV2 405 223 4,6 10,5
18 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:39:45 16:42:05 2020.10.05 TV2 354 105 4,0 19,6
19 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:30:02 16:19:53 2020.10.11 M4 Sport 353 037 4,0 13,4
20 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:05:44 17:47:31 2020.10.07 RTL KLUB 299 055 3,4 11,4
21 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:30:35 17:57:06 2020.10.11 DUNA TV 295 076 3,3 8,8
22 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:58 20:50:18 2020.10.11 ATV 294 026 3,3 6,5
23 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:45:57 19:30:00 2020.10.06 DUNA TV 257 948 2,9 7,0
24 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:26:46 23:11:56 2020.10.05 TV2 257 881 2,9 10,2
25 NAGYFATER ELSZABADUL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:04:13 23:07:16 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 257 509 2,9 7,0
26 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:15 19:36:19 2020.10.10 DUNA TV 246 688 2,8 6,8
27 REX FELUGYELO /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:37:48 20:22:17 2020.10.08 DUNA TV 236 644 2,7 5,9
28 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:30:13 13:33:29 2020.10.08 Super TV2 234 147 2,6 16,7
29 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:07 20:23:43 2020.10.06 ATV 220 101 2,5 5,4
30 HIRADO 18:44:36 19:15:46 2020.10.06 ATV 217 706 2,4 6,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 41 (5 October 2020 - 11 October 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:48 23:38:13 2020.10.10 TV2 496 083 9,6 25,2
2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:58:00 20:58:02 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 459 217 8,8 21,9
3 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:42 21:40:11 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 438 524 8,4 18,2
4 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:58:22 21:15:03 2020.10.08 RTL KLUB 418 975 8,1 19,5
5 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:08:10 2020.10.11 TV2 407 921 7,9 17,4
6 NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:07:19 22:48:43 2020.10.09 RTL KLUB 383 769 7,4 19,6
7 HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:20 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 366 319 7,1 19,4
8 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:41 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 307 271 5,9 14,4
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 19:53:53 2020.10.05 RTL KLUB 293 604 5,7 17,0

10 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:00 2020.10.11 TV2 287 520 5,5 15,3
11 LABDARUGAS 19:59:55 23:24:51 2020.10.08 M4 Sport 271 886 5,2 13,7
12 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:47 19:42:04 2020.10.06 TV2 265 013 5,1 15,3
13 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:57:59 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 244 675 4,7 13,7
14 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:21 20:41:28 2020.10.07 TV2 211 849 4,1 10,2
15 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 13:30:02 16:19:53 2020.10.11 M4 Sport 206 418 4,0 15,0
16 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:45:50 22:14:57 2020.10.09 TV2 190 568 3,7 9,1
17 NAGYFATER ELSZABADUL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:04:13 23:07:16 2020.10.10 RTL KLUB 180 065 3,5 9,0
18 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 17:20:47 17:42:50 2020.10.08 TV2 133 735 2,6 12,7
19 UTAZAS A REJTELYES SZIGETRE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 20:10:06 21:51:00 2020.10.11 FILM+ 126 235 2,4 5,2
20 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:22:39 23:15:17 2020.10.07 TV2 123 337 2,4 8,5
21 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 22:15:36 0:22:13 2020.10.11 TV2 122 091 2,4 9,2
22 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:58:15 23:40:23 2020.10.09 RTL KLUB 121 608 2,3 9,6
23 THOR: SOTET VILAG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:46:52 0:09:08 2020.10.11 RTL KLUB 116 959 2,3 7,5
24 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:43:47 20:52:53 2020.10.11 MOZI+ 115 614 2,2 5,1
25 BOSSZUALLOK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 20:10:59 22:53:10 2020.10.10 FILM+ 109 407 2,1 5,3
26 LUCY /AM.-FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:51 22:41:42 2020.10.11 MOZI+ 104 760 2 4,7
27 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 15:57:36 18:35:49 2020.10.11 MOZI+ 97 495 1,9 6
28 HADHAZI LASZLO: MEGYUNK A LEVESBE 1. RESZ /STAND-UP/ 21:02:21 22:17:33 2020.10.09 COMEDY CENTRAL 96 071 1,8 4,7
29 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:45:59 17:08:32 2020.10.06 TV2 95 943 1,8 10,9
30 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:49 21:55:04 2020.10.06 COOL 95 798 1,8 4,7

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 41 (5 October 2020 - 11 October 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.10.05 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:45:04 693 357 7,8 22,4 215 937 4,2 16,0
2020.10.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:22 19:42:44 551 681 6,2 15,2 199 636 3,8 11,9
2020.10.05 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:10 20:41:00 432 036 4,9 10,4 202 668 3,9 9,9
2020.10.05 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:49:49 22:19:05 384 882 4,3 10,2 174 781 3,4 8,7
2020.10.05 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:26:46 23:11:56 257 881 2,9 10,2 121 421 2,3 8,3
2020.10.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:45 709 273 8,0 22,9 285 882 5,5 21,1
2020.10.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 19:53:53 603 664 6,8 16,2 293 604 5,7 17,0
2020.10.05 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:34 21:09:04 778 426 8,8 18,6 403 782 7,8 19,2
2020.10.05 RTL KLUB NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:09:10 22:46:31 609 682 6,9 17,7 354 314 6,8 18,9
2020.10.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:54:11 23:38:37 204 421 2,3 10,4 106 145 2,0 9,1
2020.10.06 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:29 763 127 8,6 23,9 258 755 5,0 18,8
2020.10.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:47 19:42:04 637 548 7,2 17,0 265 013 5,1 15,3
2020.10.06 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:50:35 20:38:19 427 245 4,8 10,2 196 687 3,8 9,5
2020.10.06 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:45:45 22:10:52 405 223 4,6 10,5 183 517 3,5 9,0
2020.10.06 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:18:26 23:10:05 212 618 2,4 8,2 114 346 2,2 7,5
2020.10.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:47 675 819 7,6 21,2 260 126 5,0 19,0
2020.10.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:53:58 603 469 6,8 15,7 291 558 5,6 16,2
2020.10.06 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:34 21:07:29 775 315 8,7 18,4 397 684 7,7 18,8
2020.10.06 RTL KLUB NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:07:35 22:49:19 653 642 7,4 19,0 339 975 6,5 18,1
2020.10.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:57:35 23:39:34 212 802 2,4 11,5 98 742 1,9 8,9
2020.10.07 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:07 710 402 8,0 21,4 229 028 4,4 15,4
2020.10.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:25 19:42:50 559 393 6,3 15,0 227 113 4,4 13,0
2020.10.07 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:21 20:41:28 461 789 5,2 11,0 211 849 4,1 10,2
2020.10.07 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:49:02 22:14:54 380 176 4,3 9,9 179 561 3,5 8,7
2020.10.07 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:22:39 23:15:17 225 834 2,5 9,1 123 337 2,4 8,5
2020.10.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:58 715 935 8,1 21,5 285 698 5,5 19,2
2020.10.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:14 19:54:57 544 504 6,1 14,4 268 754 5,2 14,9
2020.10.07 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:01:38 21:04:01 711 499 8,0 16,8 352 062 6,8 16,6
2020.10.07 RTL KLUB NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:04:02 22:43:09 620 282 7,0 17,6 332 820 6,4 17,1
2020.10.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:50:49 23:32:48 163 412 1,8 8,1 80 433 1,5 6,7
2020.10.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:45:00 749 457 8,4 24,3 248 391 4,8 18,7
2020.10.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:19 19:42:54 600 978 6,8 16,6 245 459 4,7 15,0
2020.10.08 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:49 20:37:57 446 352 5,0 10,7 211 120 4,1 10,5
2020.10.08 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:45:17 22:16:22 342 957 3,9 8,4 167 133 3,2 7,6
2020.10.08 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:25:31 23:10:41 221 490 2,5 7,6 122 131 2,4 7,2
2020.10.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:41 690 882 7,8 22,4 266 994 5,1 20,1
2020.10.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:53 19:51:41 561 129 6,3 15,2 276 593 5,3 16,5
2020.10.08 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:58:22 21:15:03 762 739 8,6 18,0 418 975 8,1 19,5
2020.10.08 RTL KLUB NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:15:04 22:50:24 630 056 7,1 17,0 351 681 6,8 17,1
2020.10.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:59:14 23:41:29 189 114 2,1 9,2 112 491 2,2 9,0
2020.10.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:03 18:45:19 707 446 8,0 23,3 246 559 4,7 18,6
2020.10.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:37 19:42:45 542 399 6,1 15,1 218 122 4,2 13,3
2020.10.09 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:51:55 20:39:28 410 221 4,6 10,0 203 095 3,9 10,2
2020.10.09 TV2 BEZAR A BAZAR! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:45:50 22:14:57 383 397 4,3 9,8 190 568 3,7 9,1
2020.10.09 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:25:16 23:17:46 219 276 2,5 8,2 111 554 2,1 7,2
2020.10.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:26 18:44:39 626 723 7,1 20,7 244 655 4,7 18,4
2020.10.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:54 19:53:43 472 561 5,3 12,9 216 683 4,2 12,8
2020.10.09 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:00:24 21:07:18 748 023 8,4 17,9 390 822 7,5 18,8
2020.10.09 RTL KLUB NYERO PAROS - MIT BIR EL A SZERELEM? /VETELKEDO-VALOSAGSHOW/ 21:07:19 22:48:43 673 956 7,6 18,7 383 769 7,4 19,6
2020.10.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:58:15 23:40:23 206 111 2,3 9,8 121 608 2,3 9,6
2020.10.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:44:30 562 524 6,3 18,7 186 105 3,6 13,4
2020.10.10 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:40 19:57:47 598 788 6,7 16,0 251 300 4,8 14,2
2020.10.10 TV2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:57:48 23:38:13 1 043 015 11,7 28,4 496 083 9,6 25,2
2020.10.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:50:55 603 066 6,8 19,8 258 956 5,0 18,4
2020.10.10 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:35 19:57:59 474 600 5,3 12,6 244 675 4,7 13,7
2020.10.10 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:58:00 20:58:02 770 421 8,7 18,2 459 217 8,8 21,9
2020.10.10 RTL KLUB NAGYFATER ELSZABADUL /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:04:13 23:07:16 257 509 2,9 7,0 180 065 3,5 9,0
2020.10.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:00 726 880 8,2 19,3 287 520 5,5 15,3
2020.10.11 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR /MAGYAR SHOWMUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:08:10 840 685 9,5 18,9 407 921 7,9 17,4
2020.10.11 TV2 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 22:15:36 0:22:13 199 403 2,2 9,2 122 091 2,4 9,2
2020.10.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:51:20 791 995 8,9 20,9 366 319 7,1 19,4
2020.10.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:58:34 19:26:41 597 845 6,7 14,0 307 271 5,9 14,4
2020.10.11 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:26:42 21:40:11 795 105 8,9 17,3 438 524 8,4 18,2
2020.10.11 RTL KLUB THOR: SOTET VILAG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:46:52 0:09:08 158 683 1,8 6,1 116 959 2,3 7,5

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 41 (5 October 2020 - 11 October 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.05 0,6 2,2 2,1 3,3 12,5 11,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.06 0,6 2,2 2,1 3,2 12,7 12,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.07 0,6 2,2 2,0 3,3 11,9 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.08 0,6 2,2 2,1 3,0 12,1 11,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.09 0,6 2,1 2,0 3,4 11,4 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.10 0,6 2,9 1,6 3,1 14,4 7,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.11 0,7 2,4 2,0 2,9 10,3 8,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 2,0 3,2 12,2 10,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.05 1,4 5,1 7,3 3,5 12,6 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.06 1,4 5,3 7,4 3,4 13,1 18,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.07 1,3 5,1 6,9 3,2 12,5 16,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.08 1,4 5,1 7,3 3,3 12,2 17,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.09 1,6 5,0 7,0 3,8 12,2 17,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.10 1,4 9,9 5,3 3,4 23,6 12,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.11 1,0 8,1 7,0 2,2 17,5 15,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 6,2 6,9 3,2 14,9 16,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.05 0,2 1,4 1,8 1,1 9,1 11,8 27 60 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.06 0,2 1,4 1,7 1,2 9,4 11,9 31 61 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.07 0,2 1,4 1,6 1,4 9,2 10,5 36 64 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.08 0,2 1,5 1,8 1,1 9,4 11,5 32 65 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.09 0,2 1,3 1,8 1,1 8,9 11,5 28 65 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.10 0,2 2,3 1,6 1,0 13,0 8,7 27 80 99
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.10.11 0,2 2,0 1,9 0,9 9,5 9,1 28 85 96

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,1 9,8 10,6 30 69 88

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.05 0,5 3,5 6,4 1,4 10,1 18,5 34 69 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.06 0,5 3,9 6,2 1,3 11,1 17,7 34 72 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.07 0,5 3,7 5,8 1,3 10,4 16,3 34 72 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.08 0,5 3,8 6,4 1,3 10,5 17,8 32 74 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.09 0,4 3,7 6,1 1,2 10,8 17,5 27 75 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.10 0,4 7,5 5,1 1,1 20,8 14,1 29 76 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.10.11 0,3 6,6 6,5 0,7 15,7 15,5 28 81 93

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,7 6,1 1,2 12,9 16,7 31 74 88

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 41 (5 October 2020 - 11 October 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


